District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Form C-101 May 27, 2004

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Submit to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

ļ			OR PERMI' OperatorNam	TTO D e and Addre	RILL, I	RE-I	ENTE	R, D	EEPE	N,	PLUGBA 012024	<u>CK,</u>	OR AD	D A 7	ZONE			
John H. H P. O. Box							API Number											
³ Property Code ⁵ Property														⁶ Well No.				
005228 State Land 15													5	5				
Tubb Oil	¹⁰ Proposed Pool 2																	
					⁷ Sur	face l	Locati	ion										
UL or lot no.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Range 37E	Lot I	[dn]	Feet from the 330		North/South line South		Feet from the 330			East/Westline East		County			
⁸ Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface																		
UL or lot no.			Lot I		1			North/South line		Feet from the		East/Westline		County				
L			J	Ad	ditiona	1We	11 Info	rmati	on									
11 Work	Type Code	12 Well Type Code			dditional Well Informatio			14 Lease Type Code				15 Ground Level Elevation						
A	- 1 . 1	0	17					S					3324'					
¹⁶ Multiple No			17 Proposed De	th 18 Form			ation			19 Contractor			²⁰ Spud Date					
Depth to Gro	undwater	55		Distanc	cefrom nearest fresh water well 560				Distance from nea			arest surfacewater Unknown - Steel Pits						
Pit: Line	r: Synthetic		milsthick Clay	☐ Pit Vol	Pit Volume:bbls				OrillingMethod:				To Be Used					
Clos	ed-Loop Sys	stem 🗆						Fresh \	Water 🗆	Bri	ne Diesel/C)1-base			0000			
			2	1 Propos	sed Casi	ing aı	nd Ce	ment	Progra	am				,				
Hole Size			Casing Size		Casing weight/foot			Setting Depth		Sacks of Cement		ment	t Estimated TOC					

							NC											
																		
22 Describe 1	he propose	d program	If this application	is to DEEPL	EN or PLUC	G BAC	K givet	he data	on the nre	ecent	productive zone	and n	ronosed nev	v produo	tive zone			
Describe the 1. Perf. To 2. Acidize 3. DHC w	blowout probable 6052 & frac it / Blinebry Permi	evention pr - 6297'. I necessar y & Wan t Expire	ogram, if any. Use ry. tz Abo as per I as 1 Year F as Daning Add	additionals OHC Order rom Ap Underw	er No. Ho	OB-0			on the pro		252627	S. C.	Ser s	See	tive zone.			
²³ I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that the drilling pit will be								OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION										
constructed	according	to NMOC	D guidelines 🔲 . oproved plan 🗍.	general po	ermit 🗆, o		Аррго	ved by:					1					
Printed name	Printed name: Ronnie H. Westbrook Norma H. M. W.									Title: PETROL TO.								
Title: Vice President								Approval Date: OCT 9 6 2005										
E-mail Addre	E-mail Address:								T 2 (6 2	2005	** 111	<u>~.1}</u>		* - = -1116/md+-			
Date: 10/	20/2005		Phone:	(432)684	-6631		Condit		pproval A									

District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Form C-102

Revised June 10, 2003 Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

District IV Santa Fe, NM 87505 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 □ AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number Pool Name 30-025-06634 60240 Tubb Oil & Gas Property Code Property Name Well Number 005228 State Land 15 5 OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation 012024 John H. Hendrix Corporation 3444' DF ¹⁰Surface Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line East/West line Feet from the County P 16 21S 37E 330 South 330 East Lea ¹¹Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County " Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. 40

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 16 **OPERATOR CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that the information contained herein it true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belie mi & Mland Ronnie H. Westbrook Printed Name Vice President Title and E-mail Address 10/20/2005 Date ¹⁸SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: #5 Certificate Number